Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Witten - (783492) - Long Eaton SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.34
29.43
29.52
29.54
29.98
30.15
30.15
33.03
33.06
33.39
34.76
36.10
38.01
40.48
41.99
48.92
51.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.34
29.52
29.98
30.15
29.43

30.15
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

437
433
429
428
409
402
402
306
305
296
262
234
201
166
149

83

WA Pts

437
429
409
402
433
402

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

10/02/24
24/07/22
23/07/23
12/12/21
11/02/23
27/03/22
11/12/22
15/12/19
09/12/18
08/07/18
03/12/17
25/03/18
01/07/17
12/03/17
04/12/16
06/12/15
07/12/14

Date

10/02/24
23/07/23
11/02/23
11/12/22
24/07/22
27/03/22

Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2024

East Midlands Summer Festival

SE East Midlands Summer Festival of Swimming 2023
Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 3
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2023

Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2022 Level 3
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2019
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018
Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

City of Sheffield March Madness

Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition
Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015

Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition

Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2024

SE East Midlands Summer Festival of Swimming 2023
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2023
Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2022 Level 3

East Midlands Summer Festival

Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet

Venue

Derby

Derby
Moorways SV
Ponds Forge
Derby

Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Derby
Moorways SV
Derby
Sheffield
Derby

Corby

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton

Long Eaton

Club Swam Under

Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton

Long Eaton

Level

w W

-

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



29.54
33.03
33.06
33.39
36.10
34.76
38.01
40.48
41.99
48.92
51.01

Copyright 2024

428
306
305
296
234
262
201
166
149

83

r r T I I I I T I I T

12/12/21
15/12/19
09/12/18
08/07/18
25/03/18
03/12/17
01/07/17
12/03/17
04/12/16
06/12/15
07/12/14

Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 3
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2019
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018
Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017

2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

City of Sheffield March Madness

Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition
Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015

Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition

Ponds Forge
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton

Long Eaton

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



