Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Witten - (783492) - Long Eaton SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

29.34 29.43 29.52 29.54	437	Н					
29.52		11	10/02/24	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2024	Derby	Long Eaton	1
	433	Н	24/07/22	East Midlands Summer Festival	Derby	Long Eaton	3
29 54	429	Н	23/07/23	SE East Midlands Summer Festival of Swimming 2023	Moorways SV	Long Eaton	3
20.01	428	Н	12/12/21	Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 3	Ponds Forge	Long Eaton	3
29.98	409	Н	11/02/23	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2023	Derby	Long Eaton	1
30.15	402	Н	27/03/22	Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet	Corby	Long Eaton	3
30.15	402	Н	11/12/22	Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2022 Level 3	Sheffield	Long Eaton	3
33.03	306	Н	15/12/19	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2019	Sheffield	Long Eaton	3
33.06	305	Н	09/12/18	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018	Sheffield	Long Eaton	3
33.39	296	Н	08/07/18	Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival	Corby	Long Eaton	3
34.76	262	Н	03/12/17	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017	Sheffield	Long Eaton	3
36.10	234	Н	25/03/18	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Long Eaton	3
38.01	201	Н	01/07/17	2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Long Eaton	3
40.48	166	Н	12/03/17	City of Sheffield March Madness	Sheffield	Long Eaton	3
41.99	149	Н	04/12/16	Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition	Sheffield	Long Eaton	3
48.92	94	Н	06/12/15	Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015	Sheffield		3
51.01	83	Н	07/12/14	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition	Sheffield		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.34	437	Н	10/02/24	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2024	Derby	Long Eaton	1
29.52	429	Н	23/07/23	SE East Midlands Summer Festival of Swimming 2023	Moorways SV	Long Eaton	3
29.98	409	Н	11/02/23	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2023	Derby	Long Eaton	1
30.15	402	Н	11/12/22	Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2022 Level 3	Sheffield	Long Eaton	3
29.43	433	Н	24/07/22	East Midlands Summer Festival	Derby	Long Eaton	3
30.15 Copyright 202	402 4	Н	27/03/22	Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet	Corby	Long Eaton Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
29.54	428	Н	12/12/21	Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 3	Ponds Forge	Long Eaton	3
33.03	306	Н	15/12/19	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2019	Sheffield	Long Eaton	3
33.06	305	Н	09/12/18	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018	Sheffield	Long Eaton	3
33.39	296	Н	08/07/18	Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival	Corby	Long Eaton	3
36.10	234	Н	25/03/18	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Long Eaton	3
34.76	262	Н	03/12/17	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017	Sheffield	Long Eaton	3
38.01	201	Н	01/07/17	2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Long Eaton	3
40.48	166	Н	12/03/17	City of Sheffield March Madness	Sheffield	Long Eaton	3
41.99	149	Н	04/12/16	Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition	Sheffield	Long Eaton	3
48.92	94	Н	06/12/15	Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015	Sheffield		3
51.01	83	Н	07/12/14	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition	Sheffield		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS